CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports 2023-11-09, 3:36 PM

CARFANG

Vehicle History Report #: 49228551
Report Date: October 21, 2023 | 11:54 AM EDT
Report Status: Complete

2014 NISSAN ROGUE S

Sport utility vehicie | 4 Cylinders | Gas
SN1AT2ML1EC798943

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Cdometer: 160,662 KM

Accldent/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 18 Service Records Found
Manitoba (Normal)

No U.S, History Found No Open Recalls Found . Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
avallable to CARFAX Canada as of October 21, 2023 {or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report
was complete), CARFAX Canada draws on billichs of data records from thousands of sources across North Amerlica, and we
receive new historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been
reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History
Report, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.
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CARFAX Canada Vehiole History Reports

Vehicle History Report

2023-11-08, 3:36 PM

Claim: Collision Front

' Accident/Damage
INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT ]

& 2018 Sep 25 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate; Left Front Side | Estimate Date: 2018 Oct 4 $3,937.36
Claim: Collision Left Front Not Reported

€3 2019 Feb 1 Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Front | Estimate Date: n/a $90.40
Claim: Non-collision Front Not Reported

@ 2019 Oct 18 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Front Center | Estimate Date: 2019 Oct 24 $2,873.11

Not Reported

& 2020 Nov 16 Manitoba, Canada

Claim: Collision

Not Reported

& 2023 Jun 27 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Estimate: Not Available | Estimate Date: 2023 Jul 5

Claim: Collision

$10,403.55

Registration

& This vehicle has been registered in the province of Manitoba In Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen,

Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS

L
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2023-11-08, 3:36PM
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2014 Mar 26 Crown Nissan Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada *  Pre-delivery inspection completed
+  Nltrogen fill tires
¢+ VIN glass etehing vin etched
2014 Mar 31 Winnipeg Honda Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Vehicle serviced
2014 May 23 2,197 KM Crown Nissan Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
2014 Aug 8 5,741 KM Crown Nissan Vehicle serviced
winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada * Ol and filter changed
2015 Jan 30 12,324 KM Crown Nissan Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada *  Recommended malntenance performed
*  Brakes checked
+ Steering/suspension checked
2015 Mar 3 13,321 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2015 Apr 27 14,820 KM Crown Nissan Vehicle serviced
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada *  Sunroof checked
2015 Jul 31 18,812 KM Service Fadility Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Malntenance inspection cornplated
*  Oil and filter changed
2015 Sep 29 19,045 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2015 Nov 18 23,447 KM Service Facllity Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2015 Dec 18 24,020 KM Crown Nissan Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2015 Dec 28 24,777 KM Crown Nissan Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2016 Apr 12 28,329 KM Crown Nissan Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Recarmmended maintenance performed
*  Maintenance inspection completed
0il and filter changed
*  Airfilter replaced
2016 Jul 18 30,841 KM Crown Nissan Vehicle serviced _
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada *  Fuellevel sending unit replaced
2017 Jan 30 36,096 KM Crown Nissan Vehicle serviced
Winnhipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2017 Feb 14 Murray Auto Group Vehicle serviced
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CARFAX Cénada Vehicle History Reports 2023-11-09, 3:36 PM

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada ¢ Nitregen fill tires
*  Steering column repaired
*  Airfilter replaced
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
+ Cabin air filter replaced/cleanad

2017 Apr 21 36,947 KM Murray Auto Group Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitcha, Canada

2023 Aug 15 160,662 KM Crown Nissan Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada +  Body electrical system checked

£ No safety recail information available as of the date/time that this report was generated, For additional safety recall information and
heon-safety related recall campaigns, please contact NISSAN or visit Missan's website,

- Stolen Vehicle Check

€% This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2014 Mar 26 Crown Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

2014 Mar 3t Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Manitoba, Canada Renewed
First Owner Reported
Previous Use: Lease

2014 Mar 31 Winnipeg Honda Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoka, Canada

2014 May 23 2,197 KM Crown Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitcha, Canada

2014 Jul 20 Moter Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Reglistration Issued or
Manitoba, Canada Renewed

Previous Use: Lease

2014 Aug 8 5741 KM Crown Nissan Service Record Vehlcle serviced
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Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2015 Jan 30 12,324 KM Crown Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2015 Mar 3 13,321 KM Service Facllity Service Record Vehide serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoka, Canada
2015 Apr 27 14,820 KM Crown Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Maniteba, Canada
2015 Jul 20 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Manitoba, Canada Renewed
Previous Use: Lease
2015 Jul 31 18,812 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2015 Sep 2% 19,045 KM~ Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2015 Nov 18 23,447 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2015 Dec 18 24,090 KM Crown Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeq, Manitoba, Canada
2015 Dec 28 24,777 KM Crown Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2016 Apr12 28,329 KM Crown Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2016 Jul 18 30,841 KM Crown Nissan Service Record Vehlcle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2016 Jul 20 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Manitoba, Canada Renewed
Previous Use; Lease
2017 Jan 30 36,096 KM Crown Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2017 Feh 14 Murray Aute Group Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2017 Feb 22 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Manitoba, Canada Renewed
New Owner reported
Previous Use; Lease
2017 Mar 16 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
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Manitoba, Canada Renewed
New Owner reported
Previous Use: Lease

2017 Apr 21 36,947 KM Murray Auto Group Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manltoha, Canada

2017 Sep 26 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Manitoba, Canada Renewed

2018 Sep 25 76,466 KM Collisien Left Front
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

2018 Sep 25 - 76,467 KM Insurance Records Estimate Repair Estimate Date: 2018-10-04
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Left Frant Side

2018 Sep 26 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Manitoba, Canada Renewed

2019 Feb 1 Non-collision Front
Manitoba, Canada

2019 Feb 1 Insurance Records Nen-collision Estimate Date: n/a
Manitoba, Canada Front

2019 Sep 26 Moter Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Manitoba, Canada Renewed

2019 Oct 18 100,114 KM Collision Front
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

2019 0ct 18 Insurance Records Estirmate Repair Estimate Date; 2019-10-24
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada Front Center

2020 3ep 26 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Manitoba, Canada Renewed

2020 Nov 16 Collision
Manitoba, Canada

2021 5ep 26 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Manitoba, Canada Renewed

2022 Sep 26 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Manitoba, Canada Renewed

2023 Jun 27 Collision

2023 Jun 27 Insurance Records Estimate Repair Estimate Date: 2023-07-05
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Not Availahle

2023 Jul 5 160,653 KM Independent Source Odometer reading
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t

Winnipeq, Manitoba, Canada

2023 Aug 15 160,662 KM Crown Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitcha, Canada

2023 Sep 26 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Manitobha, Canada Renewed '

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehiele history report Is complled from multlple data sources, It is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC o Its solrce data providers to obtain complate Information an any ene vehlcle, For example, there may be other title,
brands, reglstrations, declarations, accident Information, service records, recall infermaticn, odormeler readings or other Information where discrepancles that apply Lo this vehlcle ara not refiected In this report, CARFAX Canada and lts
source data providers recelve data and information from external sources halieved to be rellable, but no responsibliity Is assumed by CARFAX Canadlz, Its source data providers or Its agents far any errors, Inaccuracies or omissions, The
feports are provided strictly on an as-|s where-Is basls, and CARFAX Canada and \ls souirce data providers further expressly disclalm all warranties, express or impied, Including any warranties of timellnass, accuracy, merchantabllity,
tmerchantable quality or fitness for a partlcular purpose regarding this report or its contents, Nelther CARFAX Canacta nor any of its source data providers shall be-llabla for any losses, expenses of damages In connection with any report or
any Information centalned within a repart, including the aceuracy thereof or any delay or fallure to provide a report or any Information, Other Informaticn about the vehlcle that Is the subject matter of this vehicle histary repert, Including
prablems, may not have heen reported to CARFAX Canada, Lse this report as eine Important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decislon about your next used car. By obtalning, revlewing and/er using this
vehicie history report, you agree to be beund by all of the tayms and conditions in CARFAX Canada’s Conaltions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User License Agreements as each may be amended from time to time by CARFAX Canada,
Candittens of Uss

© 2023 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved. Emmﬂm&

SN1AT2ML1EC798943
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